A fell description can be 
found in the Office of the 
Register of Essex County.
A deposit of 20% of the bid 
price In certified fends is 
required at the time of sale. 
The approximate amount of 
the Judgment to be satisfied 
by said sate is the sum of 
ONE HUNDRED FIFTY  
ONE THOUSAND NINE 
HUNDRED SIXTY SIX  
AND 07/100 DOLLARS 
($151,966.07) together with 
the costs of this sale.
The Sheriff reserves the 
right to adjourn the sale 
from time to time as pro­
vided by law.
Newark, N J. Feb. 20, i>96 

ARMANDO B. 
FONTOURA, 

SHERIFF 
Shapiro & Kreisman, 

Attorneys
Belleville Times 
Feb.